
Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Math-Aids.Com

9072
4485-

9959
3529-

4043
2904-

9832
9229-

9107
3825-

7710
6916-

4322
1278-

9996
7186-

7941
1775-

6219
3418-

9849
4229-

7886
6465-

8355
7444-

6815
2948-

2842
1727-



Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Math-Aids.Com

9072
4485-
4587

9959
3529-
6430

4043
2904-
1139

9832
9229-
603

9107
3825-
5282

7710
6916-
794

4322
1278-
3044

9996
7186-
2810

7941
1775-
6166

6219
3418-
2801

9849
4229-
5620

7886
6465-
1421

8355
7444-
911

6815
2948-
3867

2842
1727-
1115


